   www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.1.1
MDM291 Piezoresistive OEM
Differential Pressure Sensor
Features
• Pressure range: 0kPa~35kPa…2MPa
• Constant current / constant voltage
power supply
• No O-rings, all welding construction,

3. Please protect the diaphragm to prevent any damage.
4. Please do not pull or drag the 6 leading wires.
Order Guide
MDM291 Piezoresistive OEM Differential Pressure Sensor
Range Code Pressure range Range Code Pressure range
0A 0kPa~35kPa 08 0kPa~350kPa
02 0kPa~70kPa 09 0kPa~700kPa
03 0kPa~100kPa 10 0MPa~1MPa
07 0kPa~200kPa 12 0MPa~2MPa
Code Compensation
L Laser Trimming
M Outer compensated resistor (providing resistor value)
Code Electrical connection
2 100mm silicon rubber flexible wires
Code Pressure connection
Null No pressure port and electric connection port
C1 M20*1.5 male, face type seal
C2 G1/4 male
C3 G1/2 male
C4 G1/4 female
 MDM291                  12              L               2               C2                                whole spec.